ESTILL ARTS COUNCIL

Why be a Member?

Join today and experience the benefits of the Estill Arts Council – working to enhance our community through the arts.

- Discounts on workshops and events.
- Opportunities to support arts programming in Estill County.
 - Opportunities to network with other artists.

Our Mission

Our mission is to enrich the quality of life for area residents of all ages. In partnership with our community, the Estill Arts Council (EAC) will present a variety of art forms, provide educational opportunities and support, and promote area groups and artisans.

Shedding new light on the arts in Estill County

Estill Arts Council PO Box 775 Irvine, KY 40336

The EAC is supported in part by the Kentucky Arts Council, a state agency in the Tourism, Arts, and Heritage Cabinet, with support from the National Endowment for the Arts.

Membership Provides . .

As a member of the Estill Arts Council, your dollars go towards helping promote the work of artists and artisans in Estill County as well as providing opportunities to enhance the arts experience of all residents of Estill County.

Student \$15	For students currently enrolled in school or secondary education.
Individual \$20	For individual artists, musicians, performing artists or individuals who are interested in promoting the arts in Estill County
Family \$30	For families interested in supporting the arts.
Business \$50	For community businesses that wish to help bring art projects and arts awareness to the community.
Patron \$100	For individuals and groups who want to aggressively promote the best that Estill County has to offer.

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Levels								
	Student	\$15	Don	Donation				
	Individual	\$20		Silver		\$250		
	Family	\$30		Gold		\$500		
	Business	\$50		Other				
	Patron	\$100						
NameAddress								
City	/							
State				_ ZIP				
Pho	one							
Em	ail							
Mail to: Estill Arts Council PO Box 775 Irvine, KY 40336								